INE0IX207254 6500 non-converƟbles 

Debentures 

Date of Maturity 30/09/2028 

BSE Limited 15/03/2026 Payment of 
Interest and 
Part principal 
on 30/03/2026. 

Further, we would like to clarify that: -  

I. The current face value per Non-ConverƟble Debenture is INR 91,666.67/- (Indian Rupees 
Ninety-One Thousand Six Hundred Sixty-Six and Six Seven Paisa only).  

II. The amount of face value per Non-ConverƟble Debenture to be redeemed is INR 8,333.33/- 
(Indian Rupees Eight Thousand Three Hundred Thirty-Three and Three Three Paisa only). 

III. The post parƟal redempƟon face value per Non-ConverƟble Debenture will be INR 83,333.34/- 
(Indian Rupees Eighty-Three Thousand Three Hundred Thirty-Three and Three Four Paisa 
only). 

We request you to kindly take on record the aforesaid informaƟon and acknowledge the same. 

Thanking You, 

FOR NAMDEV FINVEST PRIVATE LIMITED 

Sakshi Sharma 
Company Secretary &